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Boro Rangers reserves  2-2 3-2 3-1 3-2 3-1 2-0 1-3 0-1 1-1 4-0 11-1 2-2 1-1 

Cleveland Seniors 1-5  3-1 2-6 5-2 10-1 3-0 1-6 3-2 0-0 4-0 4-1 2-4 1-5 

Fishburn Park 3-2 5-0  6-2 3-2 7-1 2-0 0-5 4-3 5-0 1-1 3-0 3-2 4-1 

Grangetown Boys Club 0-1 3-1 2-3  2-4 3-0 4-0 1-6 2-5 1-2 0-2 5-0 5-0 1-1 

Kader 0-2 1-4 3-3 1-1  3-0 1-2 2-6 1-2 2-2 7-0 5-0 5-2 3-3 

Northallerton Town reserves 1-8 2-4 1-2 3-7 0-3  0-1 0-9 1-7 0-4 3-1 0-3 4-4 0-4 

Redcar Athletic reserves 0-1 5-2 4-1 0-0 5-1 3-0  0-2 0-4 1-3 2-1 1-2 4-1 1-7 

Redcar Newmarket 1-1 3-0 1-0 2-1 4-1 9-1 9-1  W-L 2-1 6-1 2-1 7-2 3-2 

South Park Rangers 2-2 3-3 1-1 5-0 2-4 3-1 0-4 3-1  5-0 2-3 2-1 2-1 6-3 

St Marys 1947 3-3 2-5 1-6 1-1 0-1 4-0 2-2 0-3 2-4  1-0 3-2 1-2 1-7 

Staithes Athletic 4-3 2-2 2-3 1-2 1-2 8-0 3-2 1-2 2-4 3-2  2-1 1-1 2-3 

Stokesley Sports Club 0-6 1-1 1-3 2-2 0-1 3-0 2-4 0-8 1-3 1-3 2-0  4-1 0-3 

Thirsk Falcons 1-2 4-1 2-4 3-1 2-5 11-0 2-3 0-4 4-4 0-7 1-2 1-0  0-8 

Yarm & Eaglescliffe 1-1 1-0 3-2 2-3 2-0 8-0 6-0 2-3 5-1 3-0 5-1 3-2 8-2  

 
 Premier Division Pld W D L F A Pts   Division One Pld W D L F A Pts 

1 Redcar Newmarket 26 24 1 1 107 23 73  1 Lealholm 28 25 3 0 140 22 78 
2 Yarm & Eaglescliffe 26 17 4 5 97 38 55  2 Whitby Fishermens Society 28 21 2 5 125 56 65 
3 Fishburn Park 26 17 3 6 77 46 54  3 Great Ayton United Royals 28 19 5 4 91 39 62 
4 Boro Rangers reserves 26 14 8 4 73 34 50  4 TIBS 28 20 1 7 92 49 61 
5 South Park Rangers 26 15 4 7 76 49 49  5 Boro Rangers Development 28 19 2 7 102 57 59 
6 Kader 26 11 4 11 62 56 37  6 Redcar Town reserves 28 15 2 11 72 61 47 
7 Cleveland Seniors 26 10 5 11 64 67 35  7 Thirsk Falcons Development 28 11 5 12 72 82 38 
8 Redcar Athletic reserves 26 11 2 13 45 61 35  8 Darlington Rail. Ath res (-3) 28 13 1 14 67 62 37 
9 Grangetown Boys Club 26 9 5 12 56 56 32  9 New Marske (-3) 28 10 4 14 66 60 31 

10 St Marys 1947 26 8 6 12 46 60 30  10 Whinney Banks (-6) 28 10 2 16 55 79 26 
11 Staithes Athletic (-3) 26 8 3 15 44 65 24  11 Marske United reserves 28 7 0 21 55 98 21 
12 Thirsk Falcons 26 6 4 16 55 89 22  12 Yarm & Eaglescliffe Dev (-3) 28 6 2 20 54 114 17 
13 Stokesley Sports Club 26 5 2 19 31 77 17  13 Kader Athletic (-3) 28 6 2 20 61 143 17 
14 Northallerton Town reserves 26 1 1 24 20 132 4  14 Loftus Athletic 28 4 3 21 37 114 15 

 Bedale – record expunged         15 Wolviston reserves (-6) 28 6 2 20 51 104 14 
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Boro Rangers Development  4-2 0-3 6-0 0-6 9-0 7-1 2-1 2-0 1-1 3-0 W-L 4-2 1-4 7-2 

Darlington Railway Athletic reserves 0-1  1-4 12-0 0-2 5-1 3-4 1-0 4-0 2-3 1-2 W-L 2-3 3-2 5-2 

Great Ayton United Royals 3-3 1-5  3-1 1-1 1-1 5-1 1-0 1-3 2-3 2-1 8-1 1-2 3-1 4-0 

Kader Athletic 0-7 0-2 3-6  1-14 9-0 4-5 0-10 2-5 1-5 0-4 4-7 2-9 6-3 2-2 

Lealholm 6-0 3-2 1-1 6-1  8-0 W-L 5-0 4-1 1-0 5-2 6-2 2-0 8-1 6-1 

Loftus Athletic 2-4 0-3 0-6 3-3 0-3  4-0 1-7 1-4 4-1 1-4 1-3 2-4 0-2 2-4 

Marske United reserves 0-4 10-0 1-8 2-4 1-11 6-2  W-L 0-1 1-3 0-6 1-2 1-2 2-4 4-0 

New Marske 1-2 1-2 1-4 6-0 0-7 8-0 3-2  0-3 5-0 1-1 1-1 4-4 3-1 2-3 

Redcar Town reserves 2-10 2-3 0-2 4-5 1-1 4-1 5-1 3-1  1-0 5-1 3-1 2-5 3-3 5-0 

T I B S 7-2 4-1 1-2 10-4 2-3 W-L 4-1 4-1 1-0  6-1 4-1 6-4 5-0 5-1 

Thirsk Falcons Development 1-4 1-1 2-3 4-2 2-7 8-1 4-1 0-0 1-3 1-4  4-3 2-6 4-3 5-1 

Whinney Banks 0-8 2-1 0-3 5-0 1-5 1-2 3-2 2-3 2-1 0-5 3-3  1-5 1-0 5-0 

Whitby Fishermens Society 4-2 4-1 2-2 W-L 2-6 1-0 4-0 8-2 6-3 8-0 12-2 5-3  8-1 1-2 

Wolviston reserves 6-4 2-3 3-8 2-4 0-7 2-2 2-1 1-2 0-3 1-6 1-3 2-1 1-5  3-5 

Yarm & Eaglescliffe Development 3-5 4-2 1-3 1-3 0-6 4-6 3-7 2-3 3-5 0-2 3-3 2-4 2-9 3-0  

 
  



 
Premier Division 

Bedale Heck Foods Stadium; Leyburn Road; Bedale DL8 1HA 
Boro Rangers reserves St Mary's 1947 FC; Trinity Catholic College; Saltersgill Avenue; Middlesbrough TS4 3JW 
Cleveland Seniors Mill Hill; St Mary's Walk; Middlesbrough TS5 7RZ 
Fishburn Park Broomfield Park; Eskdale School; Stainsacre Lane; Whitby YO22 4HS 
Grangetown Boys Club Grangetown YCC; Trunk Road; Grangetown TS6 7HP 
Kader Outwood Academy; Hall Drive; Acklam TS5 7JY 
Northallerton Town reserves The Calvert Stadium; Ainderby Road; Romanby DL7 8HA 
Redcar Athletic reserves BM Bi Folding DoorsStadium; Green Lane; Redcar TS10 3RW 
Redcar Newmarket Rye Hills Academy; Redcar Lane; Redcar TS10 2HN 
South Park Rangers Smith Dock (Teesdock Park); Skippers Lane; Middlesbrough TS6 0HY 
St Marys 1947 Trinity Catholic College; Saltersgill Avenue; Middlesbrough TS4 3JW 
Staithes Athletic Staithes Athletic Club; Seaton Crescent; Staithes TS13 5AY 
Stokesley Sports Club North Riding FA HQ Ground; Broughton Road; Stokesley TS9 5NY 
Thirsk Falcons Sowerby Sports Village; Inspiration Way; Sowerby YO7 1TS 
Yarm & Eaglescliffe Billingham Town FC; Bedford Terrace; Billingham TS23 4AE 

 
Division One 

Boro Rangers Development St Mary's 1947 FC; Trinity Catholic College; Saltersgill Avenue; Middlesbrough TS4 3JW 
Darlington Railway Athletic reserves Brinkburn Road; Darlington DL3 9LF 
Great Ayton United Royals Leven Park; Easby Lane; Great Ayton TS9 6JY 
Kader Athletic Outwood Academy; Hall Drive; Acklam TS5 7JY 
Lealholm Lealholm Recreational Ground; Lealholm YO21 2AQ 
Loftus Athletic Loftus Cricket and Athletic Club; Whitby Road; Loftus TS13 4LG 
Marske United reserves Herlingshaw Centre; Normanby Road; Middlesbrough TS6 9AE 
New Marske New Marske Sports Club; Gurney Street; New Marske TS11 8EG 
Redcar Town reserves Vibrant Stadium; Mo Mowlam Memorial Park; Trunk Road; Redcar TS10 5BW 
Thirsk Falcons Development Sowerby Sports Village; Inspiration Way; Sowerby YO7 1GU 
TIBS Conyers School; Green Lane; Yarm TS15 9ET 
Whinney Banks Outwood Academy; Hall Drive; Acklam TS5 7JY 
Whitby Fishermens Society Eskdale School; Stainsacre Lane; Whitby YO22 4HS 
Wolviston reserves Metcalfe Park; Wynyard Road; Wolviston TS22 5NE 
Yarm & Eaglescliffe Development Conyers School; Green Lane; Yarm TS15 9ET 

 
  


